Control unit, CU240E-2 DP, Profibus - SP3005102807
SINAMICS Control unit CU240E-2 DP
Article No.: 6SL3244-0BB12-1PA1
Note to Supplier:
1. Any deviation against specification shall be specified without fail.
2. Delivery shall be within 2 months from the date of P.O.
3. Relevant data sheets shall be submitted along with the offer.
RAMESH

A/20 A and PS 407 4 A/10 A/20 A
General information
Product type designation 3.6 V backup battery
Accessories
belongs to product S7-400
Weights
Weight, approx. 25 g
last modified: 02/05/2020
6ES7971-0BA00 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/1 02/07/2020 © Copyright Siemens
SITOP PSU100S/1AC/24 V DC/5 A - SP3005102211
SITOP PSU100S/1AC/24VDC/5A
SITOP PSU100S 24 V/5 A stabilized power supply
input: 120/230 V AC output: 24 V DC/5 A
Article No.: 6EP1333-2BA20
Note to Supplier:
1. Any deviation against specification shall be specified without fail.
2. Delivery shall be within 2 months from the date of P.O.
3. Relevant data sheets shall be submitted along with the offer.
RAMESH
KUMAR
KORRA
Digitally signed by
RAMESH KUMAR
KORRA
Date: 2024.05.29
14:37:29 +05'30'
Data sheet 6EP1333-2BA20
SITOP PSU100S/1AC/24VDC/5A
SITOP PSU100S 24 V/5 A stabilized power supply input: 120/230 V AC output: 24
V DC/5 A
input
type of the power supply network 1-phase AC
supply voltage at AC Automatic range selection
supply voltage 120 V/230 V
input voltage 1 at AC 85 ... 132 V
input voltage 2 at AC 170 ... 264 V
wide range input No
overvoltage overload capability 2.3 × Vin rated, 1.3 ms
buffering time for rated value of the output current in the event of
power failure minimum
20 ms
operating condition of the mains buffering at Vin = 93/187 V
line frequency 50/60 Hz